CLASIFICACION CAMPEONATO DE NAVARRA INDIVIDUAL DE PITCH AND PUTT
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Lacalle Garcia, Santiago
Lassa Bellet, Ignacio
Aguirre Izcue, Asier

Abadia Beriain, Benito
Lopez G, Francisco Javier
Nguemaleu T, Franck-Didier
Ruiz Taberna, Juan Miguel
Abadia Beriain, David
Barcos Garbayo, Javier
Casajus Gorostiaga, Jesus
Aguirre lzcue, lker

Ruiz Iturrigagoitia, Pablo
Zubieta Laseca, Jorge
Navarrete Rodriguez, Diego
Elia Vallejo, Juan

Lezaun L, Carlos Alberto
Galdeano Huarte, Cesar
Barberena Andueza, Alejandro
Aguirre Larumbe, Alberto
Urra Martinez, Manuel
Gonzalez Gonzalez, Roberto
Rojas Itarte, Agustin
Figaredo Z, Yvonne Beatriz
Bermejo Garces, Javier
Esparza U, Juan Miguel
Elizondo Berasain, Aitor
Altadill Argain, Fernando
Murguia A, Juan Carlos
Bermejo Oses, Fco.javier
Macarro Ferraz, Manuel
Marin G, Francisco Antonio
Lezaun Larrea, Antonio
Fernandez Astarriaga, Rafael
de Aristegui Lavin, Gonzalo
Prieto Cobo, Eduardo
Moreno Purroy, Carlos M2
Ayzagar T, Jose Ramon
Ferriccioli, Simone
Guerendiain Gofi, Xabier
Narvaiz Garcia, Pedro
Zulategui Eraso, Javier
Valencia Azcona, Juan Carlos

DOMINGO 14 DE JUNIO- CG LIZASO

Clube
4400
4400
4405
VB26
4409
RLO4
4401
VB17
4400
VB17
4405
4401
4402
4400
4400
4400
4400
4409
4405
4401
4408
4410
4401
4402
4408
4409
4408
4401
4402
4408
4402
4400
4409
4402
4408
4409
4408
4400
4409
4409
4401
4400

Licencia
436911
069707
759418
726189
442976
064641
072727
726207
406905
726202
442114
750085
400288
382135
749361
884257
757845
805265
380906
199820
380880
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032085
282431
774202
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792987
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282430
428309
415580
884093
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458418
263233
748826
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810298
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890072
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Corroza Berisa, Jesus
Ashqui Lopez, Leire
Antonissen, Tin

Bermejo Berastegui, Xabier
Gonzalez Huarriz, Mikel
Gonzalez Huarriz, Ignacio
Altadill Argain, Javier
Donamaria Elduayen, Ivan
Alvarez Blanco, Maria Paz
Garces Larrea, Marisa
Sarasa Astrain, Victor
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808609
806556
777206
772484
167586
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427093
465170
892014
282434
804425
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